
Date Day Class V Class VI Class VII Class VIII Class IX Class X Class XI Class XII

09.09.2024 Monday Drawing Drawing Drawing Drawing - - - -

10.09.2024 Tuesday Moral Science Moral Science Moral Science Moral Science - - - -

11.09.2024 Wednesday Music / Dance Music / Dance Music / Dance Music / Dance - - - -

12.09.2024 Thursday
General 

Knowledge

General 

Knowledge

General 

Knowledge

General 

Knowledge
- - - -

13.09.2024 Friday IT IT IT IT
Artificial 

Intelligence

Artificial 

Intelligence

Yoga / 

Hindustani Music 

(Vocal)

Yoga / Hindustani 

Music (Vocal)

18.09.2024 Wednesday Sanskrit English Hindi Sanskrit Mathematics
Social 

Science

Physics / Bus. 

Studies

Chemistry / 

Economics

20.09.2024 Friday Social Studies Science Mathematics Social Studies English Hindi P.E / IP / Hindi English

23.09.2024 Monday Mathematics Social Studies Science Mathematics Science Mathematics
Chemistry / 

Economics

Physics / Bus. 

Studies

25.09.2024 Wednesday English Hindi Sanskrit English - - English P.E / IP / Hindi

27.09.2024 Friday Hindi Sanskrit English Hindi Social Science Science
Accountancy / 

Biology
Mathematics

30.09.2024 Monday Science Mathematics Social Studies Science Hindi English Mathematics
Accountancy / 

Biology
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